
14 Feb - Valentines Day Ceilidh | 7.30 - 11pm  
4 & 5 April - BOND Showcase (3 Shows) UPDATED SHOW 
3 & 4 May - Vision Light & Water Show (Grand Opening) 
12 - 18 May - Learning at Work Week
31 October - Halloween Ceilidh
12 - 14 Dec- Dream Cabaret 

 

31 May - Warwick University
1 June - PQA 
28 June - TheBigNic 
5 July - CoCoMad
6 July - QHPride 
7 August - CirqueDuPolinate
8 August - CirqueDuPolinate
9 August - CirqueDuPolinate

KEY DATES 2025Spring Term (January – April 2025)
Mon 6 Jan – Sun 16 Feb (6 weeks)
Half term: Mon 17 – Sun 23 Feb
Mon 24 Feb – Sun 13 Apr (7 weeks)
Easter break: Mon 14 Apr – Sun 27 Apr (2 weeks)

Summer Term (May – August 2025)
Mon 28 Apr – Sun 25 May (4 weeks)
Half term: Mon 26 May – Sun 1 Jun
Mon 2 Jun – Sun 13 Jul (6 weeks)

Autumn Term (September – December 2025)
Mon 15 September (6 weeks)
Half term: Mon 27 Oct - Sun 2 Nov (1 week)
Mon 3 November - Sun 14 Dec (6 weeks)
*Tech & show week: Mon 8 -Sun 14 Dec

If you are in a show, please familiarise yourself
with extra rehearsals , dress rehearsals and call

times on the family portal. 

Family Portal 
Questions? jill@circusmash.co.uk

2025 CircusMASH Events & Workshops


